STD
PRODUCT ID TOTAL LENGTH - DIRECT NOM. LUMENS/FT CRI
STD Stencil Pendant Direct LED - Linear DSO(#) direct spotless lens 200 200 lm/ft
Micro lens
option only
80 80 CRI
DML(#) direct micro louver* 300 300 lm/ft 90 90 CRI
400 400 lm/ft

CTS(#) ST+cable length (36” std.)
Specify length White canopy standard Remote only Please specify
Ordering Guide
Also available with:
a.	 Inline Hubs
b. 	 Blank segments
See Stencil combined distribution specification sheets for more details.
See page 4 for
Accent section views
Notes
Type
Project
B
2“
1 3/16”
Blank
Mini
Driver2“
1 3/16”
DSO
Direct Spotless
PENDANT DIRECT - LINEAR
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 4 FILE NAME:Stencil-Pendant-Direct-Linear.SPEC
December 19, 2017 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
STENCIL
Mini
Driver2“
1 3/16”
DML
Direct with
micro louver
Micro Louver shown
Micro lens shown
STENCIL LENGHTS - DIRECT
PENDANT DIRECT - LINEAR
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 4 FILE NAME:Stencil-Pendant-Direct-Linear.SPEC
December 19, 2017 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
STENCIL
Segment length
X1
Mounting points
X2
Feet Inches mm Inches mm
2 24 610 24 610
3 36 915 36.875 940
4 48 1220 48 1220
5 60 1525 59.125 1500
6 72 1830 72 1830
7 84 2135 83.12 2115
8 96 2440 96 2440
X2
X1
X1 - Segment length
X2 - Mounting points
SEGMENT LENGTHS AND MOUNTING POINTS
ELECTRICAL
Mini driver STENCIL features integral mini driver technology. 0-10V